2007-04-201
BAW101...
Silicon Switching Diode
•  Electrically insulated high-voltage
   medium-speed diodes
•  Pb-free (RoHS compliant) package1)
•  Qualified according AEC Q101
BAW101

Date code (YM)
BFP181
Type code
5
6
Pin 1
0.8 0.81.2
0.
9
1.
1
0.
9
1.2
0.8
0.8
0.8 -0.05
+0.1
1.9
1.7
±0.12.9
+0.1
-0.050.4
0.1 MAX.
1 2
34
0.25 M B
±0.11
10
˚ M
A
X
.
0.
15
 M
IN
.
0.2 AM
2.
4
±0
.1
5
0.2 10
˚ M
A
X
.
A
1.
3
±0
.1
0...8˚
0.08...0.15
2.
6
4
3.15Pin 1
8
0.2
1.15
B
Manufacturer
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
2007-04-205
BAW101...
Edition 2006-02-01
Published by
Infineon Technologies AG
81726 München, Germany